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 Bauble Bay (Bouley)

Rocking around “Rozel Bay”

“Le Saie” in a manger

“Anneport” and stilton

Once in “ Royal bay of Grouville”

Robin Bay

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. Deck “La Haule”

8. Jingle bell... croute ( Bel Croute)

9. Port let it snow (Portlet Bay)

10. Jingle all the “Quaisne”

11. Snow port (Beauport)

12. Santa Ouen (St Ouen) – Le Braye Only

 

The 12 Bays of Christmas
An event run by Jersey Hospice Care and
The National Trust for Jersey

Kindly sponsored by:

MAP


